
Competition name: World Class Cup Open - 2014

Date: 18-19.10.2014

Orginizer: World Class, NASKT

City: Moscow

Place: Renaissanse Moscow Monarch Hotel

Chairman: Irina Solomatina (Russian Federation)

Scrutiny: Vasily Pshenichnikov (Russian Federation)

Adjudicators: A Andrey Borovsky

B Boris Dokuchaev

C Karina Kalinicheva

D Alla  Kolobova

E Artur  Lobov

F Irina Marova

G Vlad Pavlov

H Svetlana Panteleeva

I Julija Prosvirnina

J Andrej Naumov

K Vladimir Stekljannikov

L Irina Shheplecova

M Elena Uspenskaja

N Dmitry Ganzevich

O Tatyana Kondrashova

P Matias Batista Aleman

Q Sonya Cantero

R Dmitry Vasin

S Ekaterina Andreeva

T Aleksey Shalburov

U Aleksandr Myl'nikov

V Dmitrij Cherkaz'janov

W Vlad Nesterovich

X Aleksey Silde
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T&S MOSCOW, OCTOBER 18-19
Arg. Tango Salon - Scholarship B
 

Scholarship Arg. Tango Salon (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

 _1_ L-B 212 Marina Omerova Stanislav Bekker GallaDance WTC, Moscow

 _2_ L-B 139 Natal'ja Kravcova Dmitrijj Krupnov GallaDance WTC, Moscow

 _3_ L-B 161 Ljudmila Konkevich Konstantin Nesmashnyjj GallaDance Michurinskijj, Moscow

 _4_ L-B 143 Larisa Mikhajjlenko Sergejj Kurkatov GallaDance WTC, Moscow

 _5_ L-B 107 Evgenija Sviridova Dmitrijj Astaf'ev GallaDance Olimpijjskijj, Moscow

 _6_ L-B 162 Inna Lundval' Dmitrijj Nesterov GallaDance Monarkh Centr, Moscow

 _7_ L-B 199 Ksenija Rubina Denis Carev GallaDance WTC, Moscow

 *S_ L-B 104 Tat'jana Anistratenko Norajjr Arakeljan GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu

 *S_ L-B 178 Natal'ja Karabach Aleksandr Sergeev GallaDance WTC, Moscow

 *S_ L-B 213 Irina Ryzhova Aleksandr N. Frolov

 

Caribbean Mix Competition - Scholarship
 

 Judge panel for ballroom A, 3-01:  B,C,D,N,O

 

Scholarship Caribbean Mix (Competition) (Merengue/Bachata/Salsa)

 _1_ L- 125 Dar'ja Myl'nikova Mikhail Efimov GallaDance Smolenskijj Passazh, Moscow

 _2_ L- 195 Anastasija Krasovskaja Ruslan Khairov

 _3_ L- 207 Ol'ga Kravcova Ruslan Ehl'siev GallaDance Michurinskijj, Moscow

 _4_ L- 142 Tat'jana Kosicyna Vadim Kulakov Boom Boom Bang Dance, Moscow

 _5_ L- 118 Lilija Ljakh Andrejj Glushkov World Class, Moscow

 . 

Arg. Tango Free Style - Scholarship B
 

 Judge panel for ballroom A, 1-01 Tango:  P,Q,R

 

Scholarship Arg. Tango Free Style (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

 _1_ L-B 190 Susanna Dzhivelegova Nikolajj Fanagin GallaDance WTC, Moscow

 _2_ L-B 139 Natal'ja Kravcova Dmitrijj Krupnov GallaDance WTC, Moscow

 _3_ L-B 212 Marina Omerova Stanislav Bekker GallaDance WTC, Moscow

 _4_ L-B 161 Ljudmila Konkevich Konstantin Nesmashnyjj GallaDance Michurinskijj, Moscow

 _5_ L-B 107 Evgenija Sviridova Dmitrijj Astaf'ev GallaDance Olimpijjskijj, Moscow

 _6_ L-B 162 Inna Lundval' Dmitrijj Nesterov GallaDance Monarkh Centr, Moscow

 _7_ L-B 104 Tat'jana Anistratenko Norajjr Arakeljan GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu

 _8_ L-B 178 Natal'ja Karabach Aleksandr Sergeev GallaDance WTC, Moscow

 



T&S MOSCOW, OCTOBER 18-19
Arg. Tango Salon - Scholarship A
 

 Judge panel for ballroom A, 1-01 Tango:  P,Q,R

 

 Scholarship Arg. Tango Salon (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

 _1_ L-A 104 Aleksandra Sukhoveeva Norajjr Arakeljan GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu

 _2_ L-A 107 Oksana Loginova Dmitrijj Astaf'ev GallaDance Olimpijjskijj, Moscow

 _3_ L-A 161 Ljudmila Konkevich Konstantin Nesmashnyjj GallaDance Michurinskijj, Moscow

 _4_ L-A 143 Irina Nikolova Sergejj Kurkatov GallaDance WTC, Moscow

 _5_ L-A 116 Ol'ga Kravcova Mikhail Bubis GallaDance WTC, Moscow

 _6_ L-A 199 Ksenija Rubina Denis Carev GallaDance WTC, Moscow

 _7_ L-A 169 Elena Zujjkova Kirill Parshakov D-Fusion Dance Studio, Moscow

 _8_ L-A 140 Ekaterina Dorokhina Andrejj Krupskijj GallaDance Smolenskijj Passazh, Moscow

Caribbean Mix Improvisation - Scholarship
 

 Judge panel for ballroom A:  D,K,M,N,O

 

Scholarship Caribbean Mix (Improvisation) (Merengue/Bachata/Salsa)

 _1_ L- 131 Lusineh Arakeljan Aleksandr Ivanov GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu

 _2_ L- 104 Anna Potashova Norajjr Arakeljan GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu

 _3_ L- 125 Dar'ja Myl'nikova Mikhail Efimov GallaDance Smolenskijj Passazh, Moscow

 _4_ L- 207 Ol'ga Kravcova Ruslan Ehl'siev GallaDance Michurinskijj, Moscow

 _5_ L- 195 Anastasija Krasovskaja Ruslan Khairov

 _6_ L- 142 Tat'jana Kosicyna Vadim Kulakov Boom Boom Bang Dance, Moscow

 _7_ L- 107 Anastasija Nikanova Dmitrijj Astaf'ev GallaDance Olimpijjskijj, Moscow

 _8_ L- 146 Karineh Parunina Andrejj Levickijj GallaDance Olimpijjskijj, Moscow

 

Arg. Tango Free Style - Scholarship A
 

 Judge panel for ballroom A, 1-01 Tango:  P,Q,R

 

Scholarship Arg. Tango Free Style (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

 _1_ L-A 104 Aleksandra Sukhoveeva Norajjr Arakeljan GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu

 _2_ L-A 212 Marina Omerova Stanislav Bekker GallaDance WTC, Moscow

 _3_ L-A 161 Ljudmila Konkevich Konstantin Nesmashnyjj GallaDance Michurinskijj, Moscow

 _4_ L-A 107 Evgenija Sviridova Dmitrijj Astaf'ev GallaDance Olimpijjskijj, Moscow

 _5_ L-A 116 Ol'ga Kravcova Mikhail Bubis GallaDance WTC, Moscow

 _6_ L-A 169 Elena Zujjkova Kirill Parshakov D-Fusion Dance Studio, Moscow

 _7_ L-A 140 Ekaterina Dorokhina Andrejj Krupskijj GallaDance Smolenskijj Passazh, Moscow

 



T&S MOSCOW, OCTOBER 18-19
International Standard - Scholarship B
 

 Judge panel for ballroom A, 4-03:  A,B,D,E,F,K,L

 

Scholarship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)

 _1_ L-B 171 Tat'jana Martjusheva Dmitrijj Pleshkov GallaDance Ljubimov, Perm

 _2_ L-B 102 Marina Medvedeva Pavel Avdeev

 _3_ L-B 201 Irina Tikhonova Andrejj Chubarev Darina Dance, Moscow

 _4_ L-B 208 Anna Khasina Svjatoslav Jachmenev

 _5_ L-B 181 Marina Isaeva Anton Silant'ev Darina Dance, Moscow

 _6_ L-B 150 Elena Sedunova Aleksandr Mazur

 _7_ G-B 305 Aleksejj Semenov (Am) Vera Nam

 _8_ L-B 197 Anna Serebrjanikova Maksim Khuzhajarov

 *S_ L-B 138 Anna Temme Vjacheslav Korovin

 *S_ G-B 302 Fedor Gudkov Ehvelina Pavlovska

 

International Latin - Scholarship A
 

 Judge panel for ballroom A, 5-04 SCH LA A:  A,B,G,H,I,J,L

 

Scholarship Latin (C/S/R/P/J)

 _1_ L-A 121 Elena Okulova Artem Gorelov Latinskijj kvartal, Moscow

 _2_ L-A 128 Natal'ja Latypova Aleksandr Zhukov Plesna Zvezda, Moscow

 _3_ L-A 186 Ol'ga Esipova Anton Teplykh Maehstro, Moscow

 _4_ L-A 160 Ekaterina Stukova Oleg Negrov

 _5_ L-A 164 Natalija Zhukova Kirill Nikitin World Class, Moscow

 _6_ L-A 137 Ol'ga Shhedrova Jurijj Komarov

 _7_ L-A 131 Lusineh Arakeljan Aleksandr Ivanov GallaDance Vavilon, Rostov-na-Donu

 *S_ L-A 112 Elena Shhelkanova David Beridze NDL, Moscow

 *S_ L-A 123 Natal'ja Zarubina Roman Denisenko Maehstro, Moscow

 *S_ L-A 132 Alla Barshap Vadim Ivanov

 *S_ L-A 147 Anastasija Usanova Vladimir Litvinov

 *S_ L-A 166 Irina Kamynina Evgenijj Orlov

 *S_ L-A 175 Ul'jana Kobjakova Evgenijj Savatin

 



T&S MOSCOW, OCTOBER 18-19
International Larin - Scholarship B
 

 Judge panel for ballroom A, 5-05 SCH LA B:  A,D,G,H,I,J,L

 

Quarter-final Round  Scholarship Latin (C/S/R/P/J)

 _1_ L-B 214 Ol'ga Sitalo Nikita Brovko RTS, Moscow

 _2_ L-B 145 Liliana Bol'shunova Il'ja Kucenko GallaDance Barvikha, Moscow

 _3_ L-B 119 Sofija Lobanova Kirill Goncharov

 _4_ L-B 115 Alla Jakusheva Mikhail Borgolyshkinskijj Shkola tanca M. Borgolyshkinskogo, Yaroslavl

 _5_ L-B 182 Natal'ja Abdullaeva Vladislav Sil'de

 _6_ L-B 153 Natal'ja Kasumova Dmitrijj Marchenko

 *S_ L-B 106 Nadezhda Shherchkova Vladislav Artjushkov

 *S_ L-B 136 Mila Zakharova Grigorijj Kolomeec Dom tanca Bossa Nova, Moscow

 *S_ L-B 163 Dar'ja Ivanova Kirill Necvetaev World Class, Moscow

 *S_ L-B 172 Natal'ja Levashova Aleksandr Porozov

 *S_ L-B 178 Alena Remizova Aleksandr Sergeev GallaDance WTC, Moscow

 *S_ L-B 191 Anzhela Radion Mikhail Fedoruk

 *Q_ L-B 110 Elena Bashlakova Andrejj Beljaev

 *Q_ L-B 130 Tat'jana Rozanova-Franovskaja Ehl'dar Zejjnalogly

 *Q_ L-B 138 Irina Blinnikova Vjacheslav Korovin

 *Q_ L-B 157 Svetlana Rodina Ivan Miskevich Im Style, Chelyabinsk

 *Q_ L-B 176 Marija Kuleshova Sergejj Salov

 *Q_ L-B 196 Irina N. Nikolaeva Jan Khachaturov Dom tanca Bossa Nova, Moscow

 

International Standard - Scholarship A
 

 Judge panel for ballroom A, 6-01:  B,E,F,H,K

 

Scholarship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)

 _1_ L-A 171 Tat'jana Martjusheva Dmitrijj Pleshkov GallaDance Ljubimov, Perm

 _2_ L-A 179 Anna Nesterova Andrejj Sergunin

 _3_ L-A 209 Natal'ja Skrypnik Andrejj Filippov CSKA Dance Revolution, Moscow

 _4_ L-A 198 Natal'ja Kuklina Dmitrijj Khusnutdinov GallaDance Monarkh Centr, Moscow

 _5_ L-A 103 Anastasija Kalinina Nikita Anikeev

 _6_ L-A 173 Julija Dmitrieva Viktor Presnecov

 _7_ L-A 195 Ol'ga Kuznecova Ruslan Khairov

 

American Smooth - Scholarship
 

 Judge panel for ballroom A, 6-02:  B,E,G,J,K

 

Scholarship Am Smooth (W/T/F/VW)

 _1_ L- 143 Natal'ja Kasumova Sergejj Kurkatov GallaDance WTC, Moscow

 _2_ L- 178 Alena Remizova Aleksandr Sergeev GallaDance WTC, Moscow



T&S MOSCOW, OCTOBER 18-19
International Latin - Scholarship C
 

 Judge panel for ballroom A, 6-03:  B,E,F,K,X

 

Scholarship Latin (C/S/R/P/J)

 _1_ L-C 115 Alla Jakusheva Mikhail Borgolyshkinskijj Shkola tanca M. Borgolyshkinskogo, Yaroslavl

 _2_ L-C 157 Svetlana Rodina Ivan Miskevich Im Style, Chelyabinsk

 _3_ L-C 177 Natal'ja Kozyreva Aleksejj Svjatov


